PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
CONTENTS
 dmakenergia.com  05
ELECTRICAL CONTROL
PANEL 06
09 MOTOR CONTROL
CENTER PANEL

3
2
4
6
8
10
12
5
7
9
11
Super Serve E-Mech Pvt Ltd
SWITCHGEARS
AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH
AMP. POLE CAT. NUMBER
63 FP DAT4P63
100 FP DAT4P100
125 FP DAT4P125
160 FP DAT4P160
250 FP DAT4P250
400 FP DAT4P400
630 FP DAT4P630
800 FP DAT4P800
1000 FP DAT4P1000
1250 FP DAT4P1250
 dmakenergia.com  23
MCCB - 3 POLE
AMP. CAT. NUMBER
100 DMC3P100L
250 DMC3P250L
400 DMC3P400L
POLE
TP
TP
TP
AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH WITH ENCLOSURE
AMP. POLE CAT. NUMBER
63 FP DAT4P63E
100 FP DAT4P100E
125 FP DAT4P125E
160 FP DAT4P160E
250 FP DAT4P250E
400 FP DAT4P400E
630 FP DAT4P630E
MCCB - 4 POLE
AMP. CAT. NUMBER
100 DMC4P100L
160 DMC4P160L
250 DMC4P250L
POLE
FP
FP
FP
400 DMC4P400LFP
Super Serve E-Mech Pvt Ltd
SWITCHGEARS
 dmakenergia.com  24
MCB

32A
63A
SP
SP
DP
FP
FP
DM1P20
DM1P32
DM2P32
DM4P32
DM4P32
POWER CONTACTOR
AMP. POLE CAT. NUMBER
9 TP DPC3P9
18 TP DPC3P18
32 TP DPC3P32
65 TP DPC3P65
80 TP DPC3P80
1-PH VOLTMETER
CAT. NUMBER
DVM-91
1-PH AMMETER

200A
250A
400A
630A
800A
1000A
1250A
Super Serve E-Mech Pvt Ltd
SWITCHGEARS
 dmakenergia.com  26
TIME SWITCH
CAT. NUMBER
AHC15A
CAPACITOR DUTY CONTACTOR
KVAR CAT. NUMBER
12 CDC12K
20 CDC20K
30 CDC30K
RCCB
AMP. CAT. NUMBER
40A DR2P40
63A DR4P63
POLE
DP
FP
VOLTAGE PROTECTION RELAY
CAT. NUMBER
DUV8-06
Super Serve E-Mech Pvt Ltd
SWITCHGEARS
 dmakenergia.com  27
SURGE PROTECTION DEVICE
VOLT POLE
385V FP
CAT. NUMBER
DSP4P40
HEAVY DUTY CAPACITOR
KVAR CAT. NUMBER
5 CDC5K
10 CDC10K
15 CDC15K
25 CDC25K
SINGLE PHASE PREVENTOR
CAT. NUMBER
XJ3
MINI ATS
AMP. POLE CAT. NUMBER
63A FP DAT4P63M
FP DAT4P63ME63A
Super Serve E-Mech Pvt Ltd
SWITCHGEARS
 dmakenergia.com  28